25 26
窄域定點型靜電消除器 Narrow Range Ionizer
區域型
Area Type
扇型
Fan Type
管型
Tube Type

3
2
1
0
0 0.05 0.1 0.15 0.25 0.3 0.4 0.50.2
空氣壓力 Air pressure(MPa)
Ti
me
(s
ec
)
除
電
時
間
300mm棒型噴嘴組 Stainless Pipe Nozzle(MESD-S300L)
Distance 500mm
Distance 300mm
Distance 200mm
Distance 100mm
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
0 0.05 0.1 0.15 0.25 0.3 0.4 0.50.2
空氣壓力 Air pressure(MPa)
Ti
me
(s
ec
)
除
電
時
間
200mm棒型噴嘴組 Stainless Pipe Nozzle(MESD-S200L)
Distance 500mm
Distance 300mm
Distance 200mm
Distance 100mm
0 0.05 0.1 0.15 0.25 0.3 0.4 0.50.2
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
空氣壓力 Air pressure(MPa)
Ti
me
(s
ec
)
除
電
時
間
90°平式擴散型噴嘴 H Spread Nozzle(MESD-N90L)
Distance 500mm
Distance 300mm
Distance 200mm
Distance 100mm
0 0.05 0.1 0.15 0.25 0.3 0.4 0.50.2
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
空氣壓力 Air pressure(MPa)
Ti
me
(s
ec
)
除
電
時
間
120°擴散型噴嘴 Spread Nozzle(MESD-N120)
Distance 500mm
Distance 300mm
Distance 200mm
Distance 100mm
0 0.05 0.1 0.15 0.25 0.3 0.4 0.50.2
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
空氣壓力 Air pressure(MPa)
Ti
me
(s
ec
)
除
電
時
間
90°擴散型噴嘴 Spread Nozzle(MESD-N90C)
Distance 500mm
Distance 300mm
Distance 200mm
Distance 100mm